399 www.axiomtek.com* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2022 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
ITC151
CPU Card Selection: SDM300-S
CPU Quad-core Intel® Pentium® N4200 1.1GHz processor or
dual-core Intel® Celeron® N3350 1.1GHz processor
System Memory Onboard LPDDR4 2400 MHz 4GB (8GB optional)
BIOS AMI UEFI BIOS
Storage eMMC 64GB onboard

1 LAN, 4 USB 3.0, 2 speaker, and 1 Mic-in/Line-out
*Other SDM module by request.
Ordering Information
Optional OS Installation
Windows® 10 IoT 64-bit
Packing List
1 x ITC151 with SDM module
1 x Adaptor
Optional Accessories
RFID module
Barcode scanner module
Camera module
Thermal printer with counter-top stand or floor stand
SSD M.2 2280-B-M (SDM500L)
SSD M.2 2242-B (SDM500L)
DDR4 SO-DIMM: 4GB~32GB (SDM500L)
822T1500050E Mounting kit
8812T1500A0E Wi-Fi kit
59903000000E AC power cord EU, L=1830 mm
59902000000E AC power cord US, L=1830 mm
59909010000E AC power cord China, L=1830 mm
59906000010E AC power cord Japan, L=1830 mm
59905000000E AC power cord Australia, L=1830 mm
59918000000E AC power cord Brazil, L=1830 mm
Dimensions
Updated Sep. 28, 2022.
393.5